

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 247760 9000 Minerva Rd P.O. Box 709 Date: 09/20/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44886 Customer Name Time: 11:38:13 AM Ph: 330-868-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-866-3466 Customer # 224 Gross Weight 69700 Transportan. Cooper Disposal Tare Weight 32500 Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tons) 18.6 Volume Recievad(yards). Truck License # 40 1718 Waste Type Frieble Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minery a Job # evereuclid,oh"f-ac Generator Former Claveland ME REPIP 0 # Accepted If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Driver Minery a Enterprises Representative certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications This cartifies that the waste specified on this ficket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations

PRECISION ENV REGULATED ASBESTOS MATER RQ, Waste, Asbe	IIAL: EPA W	ASTE SHIPME	
20100 ST CLAIR	Owner's name FARY THOMAS FI COTTER AV AKRON, DH	Section in the section of	Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys ILNERVA ENTERPRISES 1000 MINERVA RO VATNESBURG, OH 44588	sical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	ASA, CLEVELA		7 Total quantity
5. Description of materials ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	Number /	DUM PSTEA	cubic meters or cubic yards 40YAR05
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT. PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21)	6) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulations. SOPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulations. SOPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name are classified, packed, marked and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulations.	labeled, and are in al	I respects in proper co	
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no HOD RACHEL Printed/typed name Title	00	Jules	S/19/11 Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no AL MARKET DRUKL Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Ilish	S/20/4 Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mate	erials by this manifest of	except as noted in item 9-20-11

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 247710 9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date: 09/20/2011 Waynesburg, DH 44868 Customer Name Time 7:00:32 AM Ph 330-866-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-866-3488 Customer# Gross Weight 74900 224 Transporter: Cooper Disposel Tare Weight 31500 Net Weight(tons): Truck Type: 21.7 40 cuyd Roll-off Volume Recieved(yards): 40 Truck License # 1755 Waste Type Friable Asbestos OH, Cleveland Location: Minerya Job 華 ave euclid, oh f-ac Generator Cleveland Trancher ME REPIP O# kll Accepted. Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Driver Minerva Enterprises Representative: This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

	RQ, Waste, As	sbestos, 9, NA2212	2, PGIII	247468
	1. Work site name and mailing address FURLIER CLEVELAND TRENUBER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OR 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AURON, OR 4	VE	Owner's telephone number 338 4782-7377
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and pl MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	WDS phone number 330 -868-3435		
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District	t or EPA office where no	otification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials		ntainers	7. Total quantity
		Number	Type	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS		DUMPSTER	40 YA RUS
54. 1				
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVI		6) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an according to applicable international and government regula KENNY YAVES SUPERVI	id labeled, and are in al		
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no) REFER	£08.//	
S P	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	NO ENCE OH 44	Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no DRURE CINUL Printed/typed name	\bigcirc	lel	Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	Segment V		
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of r	receipt of asbestos mate	rials by this manifest	Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area Pink



900 VVs Ph	NERVA ENTERPS 30 Minerya Rd. P.O. synesburg, OH 44688 330-866-3488 x: 330-666-3488	Box 709	Customer Name a Environmental Company	7-2	247468 /14/2011 40:39 AM
	Customer #	224	Gross Weight	80860	
	Transporterr	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight:	32500	
	Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	24.18	
	Truck License #	1755	Volume Recieved(yards)	40	
	Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Typa	Fnable Asbesto	25
	Generator.	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	ave euclid, oh f-ac	
	ME REPIP O.#.	sid			
	Accepted:	Yes If No, this	s material was rejected for the following	reasons.	
	Driver.	Shaller	Minerva Enterprises Repri	esuntative)	VILO
	I certify that all mate County/ehio EPA sp	erials meet Stark pecifications.	This certifies that the waste sp disposed of in accordance with	scilled on this ticket has be all local, state and tederal	en properly regulations

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste, Ashestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	A 25, 17 1151C, 17150	63603, 5, 11112212, 1 (1111	24 1461
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TREMCHER Z0100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLIO, OH 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS, TRUSTEE 71 COTTEN AVE AVRON, OH 44305	Owner's telephone number 330 - 762 - 7377
G E N E	Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy MINERVA ENTERPRISES 3000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44668	sical site location	WDS phone number 330-866-3435
- 23	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of GLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW I	r EPA office where notification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials	6. Containers Number Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
2 X	KEN BUILDING DEBRIS	I DUMPSTER	40 YARDS
- And Charles	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT. PRECISION ENVIR 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the	he contents of this consignment are fully a	
ar hea	proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. Land	lons	Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A N S P	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no A A OUR ACHIC Printed/typed name Title	HURTE TROS. SECONSE ANGER RO	5/12/11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no Muc C Ba i DC U Printed/typed name Title	Whyld Englisher	9:14'4' Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space		
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of reconstruction of recons	ecipt of asbestos materials by this manifes	except as noted in item G

Precision · White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

NERVA ENTERPR 30 Minerya Rd. P.O. synesburg, OH 44888 330-866-3435 x: 330-866-3488	Box 709 Cu	stomer Name virenmental Cempany	Ticket # Date Time.	247467 09/14/2011 10:35:50 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	66200	
Transportern	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight	32400	1
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons).	16.9	
Truck License #	1718	Volume Recieved(yards).	4	0
Location:	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Frieble As	sbestos
Generator	Former Claveland	Minerva Job # a	vereuclid,on*f-ac	÷ ·
ME REPIP 0 #	srd			
Accepted	Yes If No, this meta	enal was rejected for the following re-	25005	
Driver /	1 Bul	Minery a Enterprises Represe	ntativa	Dune

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 247440

	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, ON 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS, 71 COTTER AV AKRON, OH 44		Owner's telephone number
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	sical site location	(d.	WDS phone number 330 -866 -3433
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of LEVELAND DIV DE AIR 15 ERLEVIEW FL	or EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials	6. Co Number	ntainers	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DERRIS	/ Multiper	DUMPSIE!	40 YARDS
	THE DETTINE DESIGN	-	150141 311-1	-1-//1/2
	-			
li				
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIR	CONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
8 1	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declare that t proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and			
	according to applicable international and government regular ATES SUFFRY Printed/typed name Title			9-/2-// Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no			
S P	Printed/typed frame Title	Signature	()	Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no A DAVANCHE PRIVATE		NGER RD SENGE, OH A414 Jelielle	5/14/4
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S I T E	13) Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos mate	erials by this manifest	Q - L L L

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 9000 Minerva Rd. P D. Bex 709 Waynesburg, OH 4466B Customer Ph. 330-666-3435 Fex: 330-666-3466 Pracision Environment		Ticket # Date Time	247440 09/14/2011 7:13:22 AM
Customer # 224	Gross Weight	81100)
Transporter: Copper Disposal	Tara Weight	32500)
Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	24.3	3
Truck License # 1755 Location OH, Euclid	Volume Recieved(yards): Waste Type:	4 Friable As	
Generator Former Claveland ME REP/P O.# kill	Minerva Job #	avereucild,ohrf-ad	
Accepted Yes If No, this material wa	as rejected for the following	neasons.	- A
	Minery a Enterprises Repre	- Y-	Set
I certify that all materials meet Stark This County/ohlo EPA specifications dispositions	cartifies that the wasta spi used of in accordance with	achied on this lickern all local, state and fer	deral regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

No. on constant and the	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER GLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUGLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name IARY THOMAS 1 DOTTER AV MEON, DH 44		Owner's telephone number 30 - 752 - 7377
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physiminerval enterprises 1000 Minerval RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688	ical site location		WDS phone number
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials		ntainers	7. Total quantity
1	30	Number	Type	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRE	/	DUM PSTER	40/AKDS
		ESENIE - C		
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and laccording to applicable international and government regulation. SUPER V.	abeled, and are in a		
T R	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no		/	
A N S P	Printed/typed name Dolvan Title	Signature	Min D	9:/3.// Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	6415 CRA	nger rd idence, oh 4413	9.14.11
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	<u> 4 509/</u>	Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rece	eipt of asbestos mate	erials by this manifest o	except as noted in item
T E	Sharot Dunne Printed/typed name Title	Signature	in	Date (M/DDAY)

MINERVA ENTERPH 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Waynesburg, OH 44888 Ph. 330-866-3435 Fax. 330-866-3468	Box 709	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticket # Date. Time:	247439 09/14/2011 7:10:13 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Walght	7848	0
Transporter	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight	3250	00
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons).	23.4	9
Truck License #	1718	Volume Recieved(yards):		40
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Fnable A	Asbestos
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	ave*euclid,oh*f-a	ic
ME REP/P 0 #	ard			
Accepted	Yes If No, this n	naterial was rejected for the following	reasons.	

This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 24749

RQ, Waste, Asbestos,	9, NA2212.	PGIII
----------------------	------------	-------

-		r		
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORDER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AMRON, CH 4	NE.	Owner's telephone number 330 - 762 - 7377
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physicine Pool Minery A ED WAYNESBURG, DH 44688	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	r EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials		ntainers	7 Total quantity
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	Number	DVMPSTER	cubic meters or cubic yards 40/ARDS
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulations. SUFFR View Printed/typed name Title	labeled, and are in al		
T R A N	10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	SALIRIZ.	and the second	9/12/11
P	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	anger RD	Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no			31
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mate	rials by this manifest	except as noted in item O - 13 - 1 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

3000 Minerva Rd P.O. 1 Weynesburg, OH 44999 Ph. 330-966-3435 Fax: 330-985-3498		Customer Name ion Environmental Company	Date: Time:	09/13/2011 1:22:19 PM	
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	68	960	
Transporter	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight	32	100	
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	18	43	
Truck License #	1755	Volume Recieved(yards)		40	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Friebl	e Asbestos	
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minary's Job #	-	500 200	1)
ME REP/P O.#	kill				
ME REP/P 0.# Accepted		this material was rajected for the following is	asons.		

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications

Minery's Enterprises Representative.

This certifies that the weste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and lederal regulations

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Wa	ste, Asbestos, 9, NA221.	2, PGIII	247157
1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EVELID, OR 1105205	Owner's name BARY THOMAS, 71 CUTTER AV AKRON, OH 44	E	Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		5	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688	s, and physical site location)	WDS phone number 330 –886 –3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local,			<u> </u>
5. Description of materials		ntainers	7. Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DEBA	Number /	DUMP TRUL	cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and additional info		6) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deciproper shipping name and are classified, packed, maccording to applicable international and government of the state of	arked and labeled, and are in a		
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of n Address and telephone no	naterials)	Oni-	Q-8-11
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of n Address and telephone no	6415 GRA	IROS ANGER RD ADENOE, OH 4413	ı
Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			10 mars
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certifica	ation of receipt of asbestos mate	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item ORDER Date (M/DD/XX)

Precision White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

MINERVA ENTERPRI 9000 Minerva Rd. P.D. B Weynesburg, OH 44696 Ph. 330-668-3435 Fax. 330-668-3466	ox 70⊌	Customer Name Environmental Company	Tickel # 247157 Date: 09/08/2011 Time: 12:49:50 PM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	50680
Transporterr	Southside Environ	Tara Waight	46040
Truck Type	30 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight (tons)	-25.54 5 AZ YOU
Truck License #	53	Volume Recieved(yards)	30
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type.	Friable Asbestos
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	2000
ME REPAP.0#	srd		
Accepted.	Yes If No, this r	naterial was rejected for the following	reasons.
Driver I certify that all materic County/onio EPA sper	als meet Stark cifications	Minerva Enterprises Repre This certifies that the waste spi disposed of in accordance with	ecified on this ticket has been properly all local, state and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

RQ, Was	ste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212,	PGIII	247/65
1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 2010 0 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	FARY THOMAS, V1 COPPER AVE AMERON, DH 443		330-762-7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Onio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA ENGERBRISES 9800 MINERVA RD WARNESBURG, ON 44688	, and physical site location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, CLEVELAND DIV DF AIR, 75 ERIEV:	District or EPA office where not	ification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. Cont	ainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BUILDING DEBN		DUMPTRU	
8. Special handling instructions and additional info EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION		642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decl proper shipping name and are classified, packed, ma according to applicable international and government of the control of the c	rked and labeled, and are in all i		
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no		ru Ben	Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no	64I5 GRAN		31
Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certificat	tion of receipt of asbestos materi	als by this manifes	t except as noted in item

Precision · White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area · Pink

Ticket # MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 247165 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date: 09/08/2011 Waynesburg OH 44688 Customer Name Time: 2:30:54 PM Ph: 330-866-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-866-3468 Customer # 224 Gross Weight. Transporterr XL Excevering Tara Weight Truck Type. Net Weight(tons) Trailer dump Volume Recieved(yards) Truck License # 55 Waste Type Friable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minerva Job # 2000 Generator: Former Claveland ME REP/P.O.# If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons Accepted Yes Driver. Minery a Enterprises Representative I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications. This certifies that the waste specified on this ricket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

06107

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER	GARY THOMAS,	TRUSTEE	230-782-7377
20100 ST CLAIR AVE	TI COTTER AVE		
INGLID, OH	ARRON, DH 443	U.S	
1105205			
2. Operator's name and address			Operators's telephone number
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.			(216) 642 6040
5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			
independency, only 11331			4
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, an	nd physical site location	7.2016.0	WDS phone number
A A	na Avitaneau avic incumini		330 -866 -3435
MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD			0.20 -0.00 -04.00
WAYNESDURG, DH 44538			
			4
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Dis).
BLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEV IE	W PLAKA, CLEVELAN	D, DH	
5. Description of materials	6. Conta	25/06/5100/6388	7 Total quantity
1 Maries -	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	5 1	100 min 100 mi	30YARD
26 2			
220		25 WILLIAM TA SII	
8. Special handling instructions and additional informs	ation		
8. Special handling instructions and additional informs		642 6040	5 5
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION EN		642-6040	W 05 5 5 5
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION EN	NVIRONMENTAL (216)	37	
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION EN 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare	NVIRONMENTAL (216)	gnment are fully	
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION EN	NVIRONMENTAL (216) that the contents of this consisted and labeled, and are in all r	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government re-	NVIRONMENTAL (216) that the contents of this consisted and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, market	NVIRONMENTAL (216) that the contents of this consisted and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government reprinted/typed name KENNY YATES SUPERMENT SUPERM	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government re-	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to the state of the stat	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to the state of the stat	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deciare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government reprinted/typed name 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations	gnment are fully	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government respectively. KENNY YSTES SUPF. Title Supplement of Title	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations Revisor Signature Grials)	gnment are fully espects in proper	2.8-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research of the control of the c	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations Revisor Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government respectively. KENNY YSTES SUPF. Printed/typed name Title	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations Revisor Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research of the printed/typed name. 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government respectively. KENNY YSTES SUPF. Printed/typed name Title	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations Revisor Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research of the printed/typed name. 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to a printed/typed name. 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to a printed/typed name. 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to a printed/typed name. 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title	that the contents of this consider and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Prials Signature Prials	gnment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to a printed/typed name. 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Title	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Signature Signature Signature	goment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to applicable international and government research to a printed/typed name. 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title 12. Discrepancy indication space	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Signature Signature Signature	goment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research to applicable international and government research to a printed/typed name. 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title 12. Discrepancy indication space	that the contents of this considered and labeled, and are in all regulations R VI SOR Signature Prials Signature Signature Signature Signature	goment are fully espects in proper	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

MINERVA ENTERPR	RISES, IN		Ticket #	247180	
9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Waynesburg, OH 44698 Ph: 330-886-3435 Fax: 330-886-3468		Customer Name Environmental Company	Date Time:	09/09/2011 7:16:33 AM	
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	6604	0	
Transporter	Southside	Tara Waight	/	44X410	1.11
Truck Type:	30 curd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	93.9	2 12.70	KIN
Truck License #	\$2	Voluma Recieved(yards)		30	Q
Location:	OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Fnable A	spestos	
Generator	Former Claveland	Minery a Job #	200	0	
ME REP/P.O.#	kii				
Accepted	Yes If No, this	material was rejected for the following rea	sons		
		,		110 .	
Driver 21/2	11/1	Minerva Enterprises Represen		SHOTE	
I certify that all mate County/ohio EPA sp	erials meet Stark pacifications	This certifies that the waste specific disposed of in accordance with all li-	ed on this lickel ocal, state and fe	has been pigparly aderal regulations	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste			
1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name	_	Owner's telephone number
CORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST GLAIR AVE		YE	130 - 762 - 7377
OCLID, OH 1105205	MERON, DH 4	4305	
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and TINERVA ENTERPRISES ADDO MINERVA RD (AYNESBURG, DH 44588	nd physical site location		WDS phone number 130 -856 •3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Dis	W BLAZA, CLEVE) 6. C Number		7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yar
ACM DUITOTTO DEDI	7. J	10/4/ 1/10-1	33/2181
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION EN		216) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government r	NVIRONMENTAL (2 e that the contents of this of ed and labeled, and are in regulations	consignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highw
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION EN 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, market	NVIRONMENTAL (2 e that the contents of this of ed and labeled, and are in regulations	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government reprinted/typed name. Supplicable Supp	e that the contents of this ced and labeled, and are in regulations	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highw
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government reprinted/typed name 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	e that the contents of this ed and labeled, and are in regulations RVISOR Signature	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	9-8-// Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government respectively. ATTS SUPERITURE TITLE 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	e that the contents of this ced and labeled, and are in regulations NVIS OF Signature erials) Signature erials)	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) 9-8-1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government refrinted/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	e that the contents of this ced and labeled, and are in regulations NVIS OF Signature erials) Signature erials)	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) 9-8-1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government refrinted/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	e that the contents of this ced and labeled, and are in regulations NVISOR Signature erials) LOW Signature erials) LOW Signature erials)	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) 9-8-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government research typed name. 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no 12. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	e that the contents of this ded and labeled, and are in regulations NVISOR Signature erials) Signature erials) Signature erials) Signature erials	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket# 247189 9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date 09/09/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44666 Customer Name Time 8:00:54 AM Ph 330-866-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-556-3466 62030 Customer# Gross Weight 224 > 33740 Transponent Tare Weight Southside Environ Truck Type Net Weight@ons): -31.015 Trailer dump Volume Recieved(yards): 36 Truck License # 807 Waste Type Friable Asbestos Location: OH, Euclid Minery's Job # 2000 Generator Former Claveland ME REPIP O# If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Accepted

Dirigion

leg tounds

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications. Minery a Enterprises Representative

This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 1. Work site name and mailing address Owner's name Owner's telephone number GARY THOMAS, TRUSTEE 330 - 762 - 7377 FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE 71 COTTER AVE AKRON, OH 44305 EUCLID. OH 1105205 2. Operator's name and address Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040 PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131 E N E R A 3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site location WDS phone number MINERVA ENTERPRISES 330-866-3435 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44588 4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or EPA office where notification was sent) CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PLASA, CLEVELAND, OR Total quantity 6. Containers 5. Description of materials cubic meters or cubic yards Number ACM BUILDING DEARIS 8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by highway according to applicable international and government regulations Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no A N S P 0 R Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) INDEPENDENCE OH 4413I T Address and telephone no E R Printed/typed name Title Date (M/DD/YY) Signature 12. Discrepancy indication space S T E 13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of receipt of asbestos materials by this manifest except as noted in item S T

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink



NERVA ENTERPR 00 Minerva Rd. P.O. syneaburg, OH 44688 330-866-3436 x: 330-866-3488	Box 709	Customer Name		Ticket # Date: Time	247198 09/09/2011 9:05:06 AM
Customer #	224		Gross Weight	80520	
Transporterr	Kurtz Brothers		Tare Weight	37000	į
Truck Type:	Trailer dump		Net Weight(tons)	11.76	_
Truck Licansa #	185	Volum	e Recieved(yards).	э	5
Location	OH, Euclid		Wasta Type.	Fnable As	bestos
Generator	Former Cleveland		Minerva Job #	2000)
ME REPIP 0.#	erd				
Accepted	Yes If No.	, this material was rejec	cted for the following re	asons	
Driver Lat all mate	nals mest Stark	This certifie	e a Enterprises Repress es that the waste speci i in accordance with all	fied on this ticket h	

TRuck # 187

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

06052

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

247207

	1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name	="	Owner's telephone number
*	PORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, DE 1105205	GARY THOMAS 71 COTTER 2 ARROW, DH 6	NE	330-762-7377
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435		
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or			
	CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW P		LAND, OH	7 Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Type	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING OFBRIS	1	DUMP	GO yds,
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative of the printed/typed name. SUPFRVIS Title	labeled, and are in a		
T R A N	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no Paricl L. Millon Driver Printed/typed name	Q.	vil Z. Mi	11- 9/9/M
P	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	EEC.3	Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	MOPP	ADENCE ON M	131
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item Output Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Tickei # 247207 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date 09/09/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44658 Customer Name Time 10:22:00 AM Ph. 330-888-3435 Pracision Environmental Company Fax 330-666-3486 Customer # Gross Weight 55000 224 Transporterr. Kunz Brothers Tare Weight: 31100 Truck Type: Trailer dump Nat Waight(tons): 11.95 Volume Recieved(yards): Truck License # 187 60 Waste Type. Friable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minanya Job # 2000 Generator Formar Cleveland ME REP/P 0.# Accepted If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons Yes DIVER Minery a Enterprises Representative: This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been published of in accordance with all local, state and faderal raguli materials meet Stark specifications County/ohio

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	RQ, Waste, As	bestos, 9, NA22	12, PGIII	247214
Π	1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
	FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	GARY THOMA 71 COTTER AKRON, OH		330-762-7377
G E N E	Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and ph	ysical site location		WDS phone number
O R	MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, DR 44688			330-666-3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW	SAN HELIOS AS CLAMBACES PROGRAM APOC		
	5. Description of materials		ontainers	7 Total quantity
	ACM BUILDING OFBRIS	Number	DUMP	cubic meters or cubic yards
TR	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVII 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an according to applicable international and government regula Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	the contents of this of d labeled, and are in tions	onsignment are fully all respects in proper	
A N S P	Address and telephone no CORP ROBINOR DRIVE Printed/typed name	Signature	sge/6/	Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no) INDER	ENDENCE, OH 4	413I
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of re-	eccipt of asbestos ma	terials by this manife	st except as noted in item
I T E	Shound Dunne Title	Signature	Dunn	Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area · Pink



Ph 330-866-3435	uslome: Name nvironmental Company	Ticket # 247214 Date 09/09/2011 Time: 11:23:32 AM
Customer# 224	Gross Weight:	62900
Transporterr Kurtz Brothers	Tare Weight	34740
Truck Type: Trailer dump	Net Weight(tons):	14.08
Truck License # 164	Volume Recieved(yards)	35
Location: OH, Euclid	Wasta Typa	Frieble Asbestos
Generator. Former cleveland T	# doL sweniM	2000
ME REP/P.O.# and		
Diver 200 02 Min	tanal was rejected for the following reconstructions of the following reconstructions are supported to the following reconstruction of the following reconstruction of the following reconstruction of the following reconst	1 1
I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications	This certifies that the waste specif	fied on this ticket has been properly local, state and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

06150

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 7993

30X # 3001

	20100 ST CLAIR	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 11 COTTER A AKRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		_	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
~ · · ·	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physiminerva enterprises 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44888	ical site location	P.	WDS phone number 330 -856 -3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or CREVELAMB DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PL			P - 5W
	5. Description of materials	6. C Number	Containers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DUMPSTER	ZOYARD
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRO 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that th proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and I according to applicable international and government regulation Signature Sig	e contents of this o	consignment are fully at all respects in proper co	
T R A N S P	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no EFRATN GOAI ZALEZ Printed/typed name Title	Significant	non Jay	9-23-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title	Signatur	el Boyo	4-24-// Date (M/DD/YY)
A S C E	12. Discrepancy indication space	***************************************		
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of reco	eipt of asbestos ma	Len	except as noted in item Output Date (M/DD/YY)

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 247993 9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Bex 709 Date 09/24/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44600 **Customer Name** Ph: 330-886-3435 Time 7:42:09 AM Pracision Environmental Company Fax: 330-868-3468 Customer # 224 Gross Weight. 62760 Transporter: Cooper Disposal Tare Weight 38200 Truck Type. 30 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tons) 12.28 Volume Recleved(yards) Truck License # 06 30 Waste Type: Location: OH, Cleveland Friable Asbestos Generator Minerva Job # Cleveland Trancher 2000 ME REPIP 0 # ydh Accepted Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons

Driver

I centify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications Minerva Enterprises Representative

This certifies that the waste specified on this threet has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local state and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, W	aste, Asbestos, 9, NA221	2, PGIII	247221
1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OR 1105205	GARY THOMS: 71 COTTER : AKRON, OH	AVE	330-762-7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	,		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing addre	ss, and physical site location		WDS phone number
MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, ON 44688			330-866-3435
		79-20 339	
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local CLEVELAND DIV DE AIR, 75 ERRI			0).
		ntainers	7 Total quantity
5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yard
ACH BUILDING DEL	3R15 1	DUMP	30 your
8. Special handling instructions and additional interpretation EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION		6) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, packed, n according to applicable international and governm	narked and labeled, and are in a		
KENNY YATES SU	PERVISOR T.	7/2	9-9-11
Printed/typed name Title	Signature	1/ 1	Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no Awarew Foffing Printed/typed name	materials) 10 C Signature	July	9-9-1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	materials)	ANDENCE OH	447.51
Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			
1 00 0000 00000 00000 00000 00000 00000 0000			8 W S W S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certific	ation of receipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manif	est except as noted in item
Maron Dunne	_ /	DIAMA	, alali.
Printed/typed name Title	Signature	tuille	Pard OV (PD)

Precision White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink



esburg, OH 44668 0-866-3435 30-866-3488	Procision	Customer Name Environmental Company	Date: Time:	09/09/2011 12:17:38 PM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	43920	
Transporterr.	Hayas Trucking	Tare Weight:	26280	
Truck Type	Trailer dump	Net Weight (lons)	8.82	
ruck License #	321	Volume Recieved(yards):	30	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type.	Frieble Ast	estos
Generator: ME REP/P.O.#	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	2000	
Accepted river certify their all mate	mats meet Stark	Minerva Enterprises Represent	ntive:	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

247233

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EVOLID, OR	Owner's name GARY THOMAS, TRUSTEE 71 COTTUER AVE ANRON, OH 44305	Owner's telephone number 330-762-7377			
	1105205	and the second s				
G E N E	Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040				
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAXNESBURG, OH 44688	sical site location	WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435			
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or EPA office where notification was sent) CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERTEVIEW PLANA, CLEVELAND, ON					
	5. Description of materials	6. Containers Number Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards			
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	***	8 13 OM			
2	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT. PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (216) 642-6040				
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation. **REBUT PATES SUPERVIS**	labeled, and are in all respects in proper co				
T	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)			
R A N S	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no EFRAIN GOMZALET DRIVER	Alm Ma	3 9-9-11			
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	INDEPENDENCE, ON 45	Date (M/DD/YY)			
**	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)			
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space					
S T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos materials by this manifest	except as noted in item $ \begin{array}{c} $			

Precision White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink



MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN

9000 Minawa Rd. P.O. Box 709

Waynesburg, OH 44688 Ph: 330-866-3435

Fax: 330-888-3488

Tickel #

247233

Date.

09/09/2011

Time:

1:40:23 PM

Customer Name
Precision Environmental Company

Customer# 224

Transporter: Cooper Disposel

Truck Type 40 coyd Roll-off

Truck License # 2

Location

20100 St Clair Ave

Congrator: Former Cleveland

ME REP/P.O.# kill

Gross Weight

Tare Weight

Net Weight (tons).

Volume Recieved(yards)

Waste Type

Minery a Job #

382004/

40

Friable Asbestos

2000

Accepted, Ye

If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons

Driver

I centify that all meterials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications Minerya Enterprises Representativa.

This cartifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and rederal regulations

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.
REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD CO. RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

224	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 71, COTTER A AKRON, OH 4	VE.	Owner's telephone number		
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040		
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA ED WAYNESBURG, OH 44535	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 -864 -3435		
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVEEW 91.		With ANNUAL RESIDENCE AND ANNUAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T			
	E Desirable desirable	6. Ce	ontainers	7 Total quantity		
	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards		
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	/	DUMPTRUM	HOYARDS		
	STATE OF THE STATE		W 240-4			
			3 2 40			
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040					
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the confents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by highway according to applicable international and government regulations					
1	Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)		
R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	, ,				
N S P	Frinked/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)		
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	KLIETZ. 8415 GR	eros Anger RD NE ENCE, oh 4413	ĭ		
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Se 250 200	Date (M/DD/YY)		
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	3072-40		49. A		
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos ma	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item O-O-[[Date (M/DD/YY)		

330,686,3435	ustomer Name	Time:	1:47:46 PM	
Customer # 224 Transporter: Cooper Disposal Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off Truck License # 8,9 Location: OH, Euclid Generator: Former Cleveland	Gross Weight Tare Weight: Net Weight(tons): Volume Recieved(yards): Waste Type: Minerva Job #		00	
ME REPIP O # kill Accepted Yes If No, this mail Driver I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications	terial was rejected for the following re Minerva Enterprises Represe This cartifies that the waste speci	ntative:	t has been properly	